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1     Mark Plesko            M 30-39       0/33    5:59       59:52
2     Arthur Dunn            M 50-59       0/42    6:20     1:03:19
3     Mark Cook              M 30-39       0/33    6:24     1:03:57
4     Sam Grader             M 01-19        1/6    6:24     1:04:00
5     Christopher Strickland M 30-39       1/33    6:25     1:04:06
6     Michael Brisbois       M 40-49       1/45    6:28     1:04:36
7     Ben Sherwood           M 30-39       2/33    6:39     1:06:28
8     Ross Gilbert           M 40-49       2/45    6:42     1:06:57
9     Terry Frriz            M 40-49       3/45    6:43     1:07:13
10    Greg Armstrong         M 50-59       1/42    6:45     1:07:31
11    Brock Neighbors        M 30-39       3/33    6:58     1:09:36
12    Steve Maxwell          M 40-49       4/45    7:01     1:10:10
13    Russell Kagele         M 30-39       4/33    7:02     1:10:18
14    David Sherman          M 50-59       2/42    7:02     1:10:22
15    John Becker            M 50-59       3/42    7:02     1:10:24
16    John Flatebo           M 50-59       4/42    7:07     1:11:06
17    Scott Gaines           M 40-49       5/45    7:08     1:11:23
18    Jake Rose              M 20-29       1/19    7:10     1:11:42
19    Brent Bigler           M 40-49       6/45    7:10     1:11:43
20    Amanda Hoskins         F 30-39       0/62    7:11     1:11:47
21    David Pearson          M 40-49       7/45    7:11     1:11:49
22    Frederick Hofmeister   M 20-29       2/19    7:12     1:12:03
23    Timothy Oguri          M 60-99       1/20    7:13     1:12:07
24    Roger Hahn             M 50-59       5/42    7:15     1:12:33
25    Matt Thomson           M 30-39       5/33    7:22     1:13:36
26    Charles Finn           M 40-49       8/45    7:25     1:14:10
27    Patrick Hennessey      M 01-19        2/6    7:27     1:14:32
28    Ginger Gruber          F 40-49       0/58    7:29     1:14:45
29    George Gonzales        M 50-59       6/42    7:30     1:15:01
30    Karsten Rentner        M 01-19        3/6    7:32     1:15:17
31    Tony Maldonado         M 50-59       7/42    7:32     1:15:18
32    Kevin Rentner          M 50-59       8/42    7:33     1:15:28
33    Kerstin Fischer        F 40-49       0/58    7:34     1:15:36
34    Michael Hominda        M 60-99       2/20    7:34     1:15:37
35    Arne Lund              M 50-59       9/42    7:36     1:15:56
36    Martinho Ribeiro       M 60-99       3/20    7:37     1:16:14
37    Aaron Herbrand         M 40-49       9/45    7:39     1:16:33
38    Chris Brown            M 40-49      10/45    7:43     1:17:09
39    Francis Ellis          M 30-39       6/33    7:44     1:17:22
40    Nathan Fergus          M 30-39       7/33    7:44     1:17:24
41    William Phillips       M 40-49      11/45    7:48     1:17:58
42    Wayde Deese            M 30-39       8/33    7:49     1:18:09
43    Edward Robison         M 50-59      10/42    7:50     1:18:24
44    Cori McMillan          F 20-29       1/42    7:51     1:18:30
45    Todd Tuell             M 40-49      12/45    7:52     1:18:36
46    John Ison              M 30-39       9/33    7:53     1:18:45
47    Luke Bonnel            M 01-19        4/6    7:55     1:19:06
48    Steve Rees             M 50-59      11/42    7:55     1:19:08
49    Rich Fela              M 30-39      10/33    7:55     1:19:09
50    Gary Culbertson        M 50-59      12/42    7:55     1:19:11
51    Chris Thielbar         M 50-59      13/42    7:56     1:19:21
52    Marcus Lai             M 20-29       3/19    7:57     1:19:30
53    Gary Stevens           M 30-39      11/33    7:59     1:19:47
54    Michael Rasmussen      M 50-59      14/42    8:00     1:19:55
55    Jessica Morrish        F 30-39       1/62    8:00     1:20:01
56    Emily Truckenbrod      F 30-39       2/62    8:02     1:20:15
57    Tyler Legary           M 20-29       4/19    8:03     1:20:32
58    Heather Dodge          F 30-39       3/62    8:04     1:20:36
59    Nick Stewart           M 01-19        5/6    8:05     1:20:50
60    Glen Henderson         M 50-59      15/42    8:05     1:20:53
61    Afton Maib Gregson     F 20-29       2/42    8:05     1:20:54
62    Lizzie Lee             F 50-59       1/34    8:08     1:21:15
63    Ann Coupe              F 50-59       2/34    8:10     1:21:40
64    Jessie Bullis          F 20-29       3/42    8:10     1:21:44
65    Beverly Schubert       F 50-59       3/34    8:11     1:21:51
66    Kenneth Burns          M 50-59      16/42    8:11     1:21:53
67    Sarah Flatebo          F 20-29       4/42    8:12     1:21:57
68    David Holm             M 60-99       4/20    8:12     1:21:58
69    Judy Fisher            F 60-99       1/10    8:12     1:22:04
70    Delmas Baker           M 60-99       5/20    8:16     1:22:41
71    Amanda Tenzler         F 20-29       5/42    8:17     1:22:47
72    Susan-Lynn Walters     F 50-59       4/34    8:18     1:22:55
73    William Baldyga        M 40-49      13/45    8:18     1:22:55
74    Alicia Coach           F 30-39       4/62    8:18     1:23:04
75    Trista Dawson          F 30-39       5/62    8:19     1:23:11
76    Julia Marks            F 20-29       6/42    8:20     1:23:18
77    Victor Becerra         M 30-39      12/33    8:21     1:23:25
78    Todd Damish            M 50-59      17/42    8:21     1:23:32
79    Micah McMillan         M 30-39      13/33    8:22     1:23:36
80    Glenn Jenne            M 50-59      18/42    8:23     1:23:47
81    Gayle Jones            F 50-59       5/34    8:23     1:23:51
82    Wade Guidry            M 40-49      14/45    8:26     1:24:22
83    Linda Williams         F 50-59       6/34    8:27     1:24:25
84    Ken Endo               M 40-49      15/45    8:27     1:24:30
85    Chris Flanagan-Linderm M 50-59      19/42    8:27     1:24:32
86    Shannon Perry          F 40-49       1/58    8:28     1:24:40
87    Troy Jackson-Barnes    M 30-39      14/33    8:28     1:24:44
88    Sabrina Seher          F 30-39       6/62    8:29     1:24:45
89    Jessica Murray         F 20-29       7/42    8:29     1:24:47
90    Heather Stariha        F 30-39       7/62    8:30     1:24:58
91    Maureen Damitio        F 40-49       2/58    8:30     1:25:01
92    Jessica Vance          F 30-39       8/62    8:30     1:25:03
93    Sergi Andrade          M 40-49      16/45    8:31     1:25:13
94    Tim Vannorman          M 30-39      15/33    8:32     1:25:15
95    Alvara Vidrio          F 00-00        1/2    8:33     1:25:34
96    Aspen Ison             F 01-19        1/5    8:34     1:25:41
97    Jim Wilson             M 40-49      17/45    8:35     1:25:48
98    Ken Brougher           M 50-59      20/42    8:35     1:25:52
99    Kim Owen               F 40-49       3/58    8:38     1:26:15
100   Joaquin Kirk           M 40-49      18/45    8:38     1:26:23
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101   Siri Gese              F 20-29       8/42    8:38     1:26:24
102   Alyssa Brandaberry     F 20-29       9/42    8:39     1:26:28
103   Ed Brovick             M 50-59      21/42    8:40     1:26:39
104   Melanie Faulkner       F 30-39       9/62    8:40     1:26:41
105   Rachel Sammis          F 20-29      10/42    8:42     1:26:56
106   Michael Falk           M 20-29       5/19    8:42     1:26:57
107   Mike Maxwell           M 40-49      19/45    8:42     1:27:00
108   Dennis Wise            M 20-29       6/19    8:44     1:27:21
109   Scarlett Maib          F 20-29      11/42    8:45     1:27:34
110   Mark Kinerk            M 40-49      20/45    8:46     1:27:42
111   Tricia Early           F 40-49       4/58    8:46     1:27:44
112   Shannon Schulz         F 30-39      10/62    8:47     1:27:46
113   Cody Brenner           M 20-29       7/19    8:47     1:27:51
114   Jason Legener          M 30-39      16/33    8:48     1:27:57
115   Nancy Szoke            F 40-49       5/58    8:48     1:27:59
116   David Faulkner         M 30-39      17/33    8:50     1:28:24
117   Tim Wiess              M 30-39      18/33    8:51     1:28:33
118   Bert Huelmann          M 40-49      21/45    8:52     1:28:36
119   Jim Balch              M 40-49      22/45    8:52     1:28:38
120   Leah Wilson            F 40-49       6/58    8:52     1:28:44
121   Alisha Hagen           F 20-29      12/42    8:53     1:28:50
122   Amy Nelson             F 20-29      13/42    8:54     1:28:55
123   Shad Kerr              M 30-39      19/33    8:54     1:29:04
124   Melanie Tanguileg      F 30-39      11/62    8:55     1:29:06
125   Andy Fritz             M 40-49      23/45    8:55     1:29:07
126   Jemma Williamson       F 40-49       7/58    8:55     1:29:07
127   Mike Middleton         M 50-59      22/42    8:55     1:29:08
128   Suzie Banzer           F 40-49       8/58    8:55     1:29:08
129   Pam Warner             F 50-59       7/34    8:55     1:29:13
130   Joseph Ziller   Flores M 01-19        6/6    8:56     1:29:17
131   Jose Flores            M 50-59      23/42    8:56     1:29:17
132   Kevin Phan             M 20-29       8/19    8:56     1:29:24
133   Donna Jackson          F 60-99       2/10    8:57     1:29:28
134   Michael Hsu            M 50-59      24/42    8:59     1:29:49
135   Michael Gaudio         M 50-59      25/42    8:59     1:29:53
136   Heather Lankford       M 20-29       9/19    9:00     1:29:56
137   Terra Perkins          F 30-39      12/62    9:00     1:29:56
138   Sandra Walimaa         F 50-59       8/34    9:01     1:30:07
139   Stephanie Puckett      F 30-39      13/62    9:01     1:30:10
140   Jana McIlraith         F 30-39      14/62    9:01     1:30:11
141   Alyssa Nystul          F 20-29      14/42    9:02     1:30:16
142   Paul Sayre III         M 20-29      10/19    9:02     1:30:17
143   Sandra Maib            F 60-99       3/10    9:04     1:30:35
144   Emily Bergkamp         F 30-39      15/62    9:04     1:30:36
145   Spencer Root           M 50-59      26/42    9:04     1:30:42
146   Andrea Klussmann       F 40-49       9/58    9:04     1:30:43
147   Bo Diamond             M 20-29      11/19    9:05     1:30:51
148   Susan Hall             F 50-59       9/34    9:06     1:30:59
149   Robert Haynes          M 50-59      27/42    9:06     1:31:02
150   Sandra Madden          F 60-99       4/10    9:08     1:31:17
151   Brent Miller           M 40-49      24/45    9:08     1:31:23
152   Ali Cameron            F 20-29      15/42    9:09     1:31:30
153   Juan Pablo Cabrero     M 30-39      20/33    9:10     1:31:37
154   Sally Hougham          F 30-39      16/62    9:11     1:31:46
155   Jonathan Hougham       M 30-39      21/33    9:11     1:31:46
156   Mindy Andresen         F 30-39      17/62    9:11     1:31:47
157   Andrew Tucker          M 40-49      25/45    9:11     1:31:49
158   Scott Baird            M 40-49      26/45    9:11     1:31:54
159   Sean McNulty           M 40-49      27/45    9:12     1:31:57
160   Christina Alexander    F 20-29      16/42    9:12     1:32:00
161   Michael Winchester     M 50-59      28/42    9:13     1:32:13
162   Nick Bailey            M 60-99       6/20    9:14     1:32:21
163   Emily Alexander        F 01-19        2/5    9:15     1:32:28
164   Corey Darlington       M 50-59      29/42    9:15     1:32:31
165   Julie Milstead         F 30-39      18/62    9:16     1:32:38
166   Bronsa Swint           F 50-59      10/34    9:17     1:32:53
167   Terri Hall             F 20-29      17/42    9:18     1:32:59
168   Krystle Cobian         F 20-29      18/42    9:18     1:33:00
169   Asad Ali               M 30-39      22/33    9:19     1:33:05
170   Christina Long         M 30-39      23/33    9:19     1:33:05
171   Rachelle Wallace       F 20-29      19/42    9:19     1:33:09
172   Paul Hoskins           M 30-39      24/33    9:20     1:33:17
173   Mark Banzon            M 40-49      28/45    9:21     1:33:31
174   Nicole Johnson Johnson F 30-39      19/62    9:23     1:33:50
175   Scott Rouse            M 50-59      30/42    9:24     1:33:57
176   Jennifer Buys          F 30-39      20/62    9:24     1:33:57
177   Shaion Butler          F 30-39      21/62    9:24     1:34:04
178   Diana Gardner          F 30-39      22/62    9:25     1:34:10
179   Gary Towe              M 50-59      31/42    9:25     1:34:12
180   Mike Tanguileg         M 40-49      29/45    9:27     1:34:27
181   Edgardo Sevilla        M 20-29      12/19    9:27     1:34:31
182   Jeff Foss              M 20-29      13/19    9:27     1:34:32
183   Jessica Pelfrey        F 20-29      20/42    9:28     1:34:39
184   Danyll White           F 40-49      10/58    9:28     1:34:41
185   Ed Fernandez           M 40-49      30/45    9:29     1:34:45
186   Stacey Hirst           F 20-29      21/42    9:30     1:35:01
187   Ian Lawson             M 50-59      32/42    9:31     1:35:07
188   Jack Powers            M 20-29      14/19    9:31     1:35:07
189   Ann Marie Caasi        F 20-29      22/42    9:33     1:35:33
190   Allison White          F 20-29      23/42    9:33     1:35:33
191   Sopang Men             M 20-29      15/19    9:35     1:35:46
192   Ston Nguyen            M 20-29      16/19    9:35     1:35:46
193   Timothy Holmes         M 50-59      33/42    9:35     1:35:47
194   Amy Driver             F 30-39      23/62    9:37     1:36:09
195   Deb Campbell           F 50-59      11/34    9:37     1:36:11
196   Michael Lacombe        M 50-59      34/42    9:37     1:36:11
197   Amy Higgins            F 40-49      11/58    9:37     1:36:12
198   Heather Mueller        F 30-39      24/62    9:38     1:36:17
199   Monique Stevens        F 30-39      25/62    9:38     1:36:20
200   Brian Rath             M 30-39      25/33    9:38     1:36:20
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201   Darin Klein            M 40-49      31/45    9:38     1:36:23
202   Rosanna Brady          F 20-29      24/42    9:40     1:36:39
203   Andrea Gardner         F 40-49      12/58    9:42     1:36:55
204   Kelley Turner          F 30-39      26/62    9:42     1:36:55
205   E. Kate Cohn           F 30-39      27/62    9:42     1:37:00
206   Jerry Bronson          M 60-99       7/20    9:43     1:37:07
207   Jes Gelet              F 30-39      28/62    9:43     1:37:09
208   Ned Newlin             M 50-59      35/42    9:46     1:37:35
209   Laura Rothenberg       F 50-59      12/34    9:46     1:37:42
210   Kim MacKey             F 40-49      13/58    9:46     1:37:43
211   Kerri Gray             F 40-49      14/58    9:47     1:37:52
212   Tiffani Merrick        F 30-39      29/62    9:48     1:37:57
213   Steven Ransier         M 20-29      17/19    9:51     1:38:31
214   Max Welker             M 60-99       8/20    9:55     1:39:05
215   Christine Dykstra      F 40-49      15/58    9:55     1:39:05
216   Lou Bracco             M 60-99       9/20    9:55     1:39:12
217   Kelsie Neider          F 20-29      25/42    9:55     1:39:12
218   Kelly Alsin            F 30-39      30/62    9:57     1:39:28
219   James Christie         M 40-49      32/45    9:58     1:39:40
220   Jay Ruuska             M 40-49      33/45    9:59     1:39:51
221   Greg Armstrong         M 50-59      36/42    9:59     1:39:52
222   Milaflor Estoque       F 30-39      31/62   10:00     1:39:56
223   Audrey Kirkwood        F 50-59      13/34   10:01     1:40:07
224   Kevin Rose             M 50-59      37/42   10:01     1:40:13
225   Becky Rose             F 20-29      26/42   10:01     1:40:13
226   Christina Neighbors    F 30-39      32/62   10:04     1:40:42
227   Jenna McGrath          F 30-39      33/62   10:04     1:40:42
228   Paula Chapman          F 30-39      34/62   10:04     1:40:43
229   Jenna Bommer           F 30-39      35/62   10:05     1:40:45
230   Amy Alt                F 20-29      27/42   10:05     1:40:46
231   Judy Pickar            F 40-49      16/58   10:05     1:40:48
232   Dan McKeegan           M 30-39      26/33   10:05     1:40:52
233   Rozina McKeegan        F 30-39      36/62   10:05     1:40:52
234   Angel D'Len            F 30-39      37/62   10:05     1:40:53
235   Ray Arrington          M 60-99      10/20   10:06     1:40:57
236   Scott Huntington       M 40-49      34/45   10:07     1:41:10
237   Manuela Schwab         F 30-39      38/62   10:07     1:41:12
238   Lorilie Robison        F 40-49      17/58   10:07     1:41:12
239   Ashley Diamond         F 20-29      28/42   10:08     1:41:19
240   Sean Heath             M 30-39      27/33   10:09     1:41:28
241   Chris Gronberg         M 30-39      28/33   10:09     1:41:29
242   Taire Bailey           F 50-59      14/34   10:09     1:41:31
243   Katie Ashcraft         F 30-39      39/62   10:09     1:41:32
244   Mario Arellano         M 40-49      35/45   10:09     1:41:33
245   Denise Larson          F 40-49      18/58   10:12     1:41:55
246   Luis Bastardo          M 50-59      38/42   10:13     1:42:07
247   Tara Heller            F 40-49      19/58   10:13     1:42:12
248   Siri Carlson           F 20-29      29/42   10:14     1:42:16
249   William Holt           M 60-99      11/20   10:14     1:42:17
250   Rachel Sutherland      F 30-39      40/62   10:14     1:42:17
251   Angela Phillips        F 40-49      20/58   10:14     1:42:21
252   Kim Mapile             F 40-49      21/58   10:15     1:42:28
253   Ranelle Loftis         F 50-59      15/34   10:15     1:42:30
254   Lana White             F 40-49      22/58   10:15     1:42:30
255   Candice Storm          F 30-39      41/62   10:15     1:42:31
256   Janet Werner           F 60-99       5/10   10:16     1:42:36
257   Desiree Sharry         F 20-29      30/42   10:16     1:42:40
258   Todd Jones             M 40-49      36/45   10:16     1:42:42
259   Dayna Schumacher       F 40-49      23/58   10:17     1:42:54
260   John Beachy            M 60-99      12/20   10:19     1:43:05
261   Jennifer Meysenburg    F 30-39      42/62   10:19     1:43:05
262   Josie Werner           F 40-49      24/58   10:19     1:43:07
263   Rochelle Huntington    F 40-49      25/58   10:19     1:43:09
264   Adrianne Hanson        F 20-29      31/42   10:19     1:43:14
265   Collin Topolski        M 30-39      29/33   10:20     1:43:18
266   Stephanie Spiro        F 30-39      43/62   10:20     1:43:20
267   Tom Knutson            M 30-39      30/33   10:21     1:43:25
268   Amy Knutson            F 30-39      44/62   10:21     1:43:25
269   Vasantha Bellet        F 50-59      16/34   10:21     1:43:28
270   Carolyn Whitaker       F 40-49      26/58   10:22     1:43:36
271   Maelene Tanguileg      F 01-19        3/5   10:22     1:43:44
272   Lisa Livingston        F 50-59      17/34   10:24     1:43:56
273   Ashley Spooner         F 01-19        4/5   10:29     1:44:45
274   Chrissy Wilson         F 00-00        2/2   10:31     1:45:06
275   Beth Glein             F 30-39      45/62   10:31     1:45:06
276   Brooke Goans           F 40-49      27/58   10:31     1:45:14
277   Allen Goans            M 40-49      37/45   10:32     1:45:15
278   Lori Heckman           F 50-59      18/34   10:35     1:45:47
279   Kevin Kemp             M 40-49      38/45   10:35     1:45:48
280   Greg Gorgen            M 50-59      39/42   10:40     1:46:35
281   Eric Schlytter         M 40-49      39/45   10:41     1:46:48
282   Dianne Bowman          F 50-59      19/34   10:43     1:47:12
283   Jennifer Nealon        F 30-39      46/62   10:43     1:47:14
284   Megan Hall             F 30-39      47/62   10:43     1:47:14
285   Janet Jepsen           F 30-39      48/62   10:43     1:47:14
286   Stephanie Gaston       F 40-49      28/58   10:45     1:47:28
287   Melissa Spooner        F 50-59      20/34   10:45     1:47:30
288   Leeann Seguban         F 40-49      29/58   10:46     1:47:37
289   Jane Pugeda            F 40-49      30/58   10:46     1:47:37
290   Jenny Delcampo         F 40-49      31/58   10:46     1:47:37
291   Fran Cove              F 40-49      32/58   10:49     1:48:09
292   Marybeth Cook          F 40-49      33/58   10:49     1:48:11
293   Heather Morrow         F 20-29      32/42   10:50     1:48:21
294   Deena Leffel           F 40-49      34/58   10:52     1:48:42
295   Jodi Bigler            F 30-39      49/62   10:53     1:48:47
296   Janet Kobayashi Hobson F 40-49      35/58   10:53     1:48:54
297   Lilly Hsu              F 40-49      36/58   10:53     1:48:54
298   Catherine Druet        F 50-59      21/34   10:56     1:49:15
299   Jodi Fontaine          F 40-49      37/58   10:58     1:49:40
300   Nancy Malm             F 50-59      22/34   10:58     1:49:41
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301   Martin Simonsen        M 60-99      13/20   10:58     1:49:43
302   Joseph Lee             M 60-99      14/20   10:59     1:49:49
303   Janette Helling        F 50-59      23/34   10:59     1:49:54
304   Vance Stanley          M 40-49      40/45   11:00     1:50:00
305   Gary Huff              M 60-99      15/20   11:01     1:50:06
306   Kathy Stanley          F 40-49      38/58   11:02     1:50:15
307   Shelby Lee             F 30-39      50/62   11:03     1:50:25
308   Laureen Lund           F 50-59      24/34   11:03     1:50:33
309   Rachelle St. Peter     F 30-39      51/62   11:03     1:50:34
310   Joan Torfin            F 60-99       6/10   11:04     1:50:42
311   Forrest Warmoth        M 30-39      31/33   11:06     1:50:58
312   Vicki Shockey          F 40-49      39/58   11:06     1:50:58
313   Gina Lambert           F 40-49      40/58   11:07     1:51:07
314   Wendy Graham           F 40-49      41/58   11:07     1:51:07
315   Carrie Tellefson       F 40-49      42/58   11:08     1:51:22
316   Suzanne Petersen       F 50-59      25/34   11:08     1:51:22
317   Aimee Allen            F 30-39      52/62   11:09     1:51:27
318   Susan Buell            F 40-49      43/58   11:09     1:51:27
319   Meggan Zajac-Mattes    F 30-39      53/62   11:09     1:51:33
320   Donnie Hansen          F 20-29      33/42   11:10     1:51:36
321   Hayden Snyder          M 20-29      18/19   11:10     1:51:36
322   Lael May               F 30-39      54/62   11:10     1:51:36
323   Arnold Norem           M 40-49      41/45   11:10     1:51:37
324   Larry Walker           M 50-59      40/42   11:11     1:51:46
325   Chris Turner           M 40-49      42/45   11:13     1:52:12
326   Roxana Hawelmai        F 20-29      34/42   11:15     1:52:29
327   Santarino Osomai       M 30-39      32/33   11:15     1:52:32
328   Allyson Thomas         F 50-59      26/34   11:15     1:52:32
329   Jean Cornwell          F 60-99       7/10   11:16     1:52:37
330   Callista Lofton        F 20-29      35/42   11:22     1:53:35
331   Christina Rustik       F 40-49      44/58   11:22     1:53:38
332   Sara Ragsdale          F 30-39      55/62   11:22     1:53:42
333   Katrina Smith          F 40-49      45/58   11:23     1:53:52
334   Rex Davidson           M 40-49      43/45   11:23     1:53:52
335   Melissa Arellano       F 40-49      46/58   11:30     1:54:55
336   Rebecca Donk           F 30-39      56/62   11:34     1:55:42
337   Chuck Rodman           M 60-99      16/20   11:34     1:55:44
338   Elizabeth Beaber       F 40-49      47/58   11:39     1:56:30
339   Matt Mueller           M 30-39      33/33   11:41     1:56:45
340   Cassidy Norton         F 01-19        5/5   11:41     1:56:54
341   Gretchen Plaehn        F 40-49      48/58   11:43     1:57:11
342   Kristin Plaehn         F 40-49      49/58   11:43     1:57:11
343   Lara Owczarski         F 40-49      50/58   11:43     1:57:11
344   Brenda Reeb            F 40-49      51/58   11:47     1:57:46
345   Chris Ellenwood        F 50-59      27/34   11:48     1:58:01
346   Jerry Dietrich         M 60-99      17/20   11:51     1:58:33
347   William Clugston       M 50-59      41/42   11:55     1:59:11
348   Jessie Baird           F 40-49      52/58   11:57     1:59:28
349   Mikelle McPeake        F 30-39      57/62   12:01     2:00:06
350   Tania Hernandez        F 40-49      53/58   12:02     2:00:21
351   Gary Walker            M 60-99      18/20   12:03     2:00:33
352   Robin Deatherage       F 40-49      54/58   12:06     2:00:59
353   Marsha Murray          F 60-99       8/10   12:07     2:01:07
354   Charlene Neff          F 30-39      58/62   12:10     2:01:37
355   Kimberly Kuhlmann      F 30-39      59/62   12:10     2:01:37
356   Don Grimberg           M 60-99      19/20   12:11     2:01:54
357   Kevin Pate             M 20-29      19/19   12:15     2:02:31
358   Tara Pate              F 20-29      36/42   12:15     2:02:32
359   Richard Dahl           M 50-59      42/42   12:16     2:02:35
360   Lauren Blass           F 20-29      37/42   12:19     2:03:09
361   Jaynee Greves          F 50-59      28/34   12:21     2:03:32
362   Erin Bohlen            F 40-49      55/58   12:27     2:04:29
363   Margretta Valentine    F 50-59      29/34   12:34     2:05:43
364   Desiree' Rosenberg     F 20-29      38/42   12:36     2:05:57
365   Alyssa Valentine       F 30-39      60/62   12:41     2:06:45
366   Jill Zajac             F 50-59      30/34   12:42     2:06:56
367   Roy Wright             M 60-99      20/20   13:26     2:14:24
368   Todd Maki              M 40-49      44/45   13:50     2:18:16
369   Kim Kerwood            F 40-49      56/58   13:52     2:18:42
370   Carrol Norton          F 30-39      61/62   14:00     2:20:04
371   Deanna Weber           F 40-49      57/58   14:09     2:21:33
372   Betty Dietrich         F 60-99       9/10   14:14     2:22:15
373   Mary Crabb             F 40-49      58/58   14:20     2:23:22
374   Amy Beckman            F 20-29      39/42   14:20     2:23:23
375   Elizabeth Newlin       F 50-59      31/34   14:55     2:29:05
376   Linda Williams         F 60-99      10/10   15:43     2:37:13
377   Keith Lorentz          M 40-49      45/45   16:20     2:43:17
378   Rhonda Hanson          F 50-59      32/34   16:20     2:43:19
379   Barbara Karbassi       F 50-59      33/34   16:20     2:43:19
380   Courtney Lewis         F 20-29      40/42   16:42     2:46:59
381   Maggie Williams        F 20-29      41/42   16:42     2:46:59
382   Alissa Tucci           F 30-39      62/62   17:07     2:51:09
383   Lisa Phillips          F 50-59      34/34   17:52     2:58:41
384   Whitney Bryant         F 20-29      42/42   17:52     2:58:41
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